
MIDDLE SCHOOL ATHLETICS

Hello upcoming 7th and 8th graders!    Below is a list of FALL SPORTS offered in middle school.   Fall sports begin BEFORE THE START OF SCHOOL so it’s important to be on a distribution list so you don’t miss out on representing our school by participating in a sport.    

In order to participate in a school sport you must have an athletic physical dated AFTER June 1, 2023.   If you have any questions that involve Athletic Physicals and Healthy Roster please contact one of our Athletic Trainers:   Natalie- nsorce@bwschools.net  or Caitlin- cschlechter@bwschools.net

If you are interested in any of the sports please fill out the Google form (or multiple if you would like) to get information from the coaches on upcoming workouts, start dates, physical information and more.  Coaches emails are listed as well if you would like to reach out with any questions.     

FALL SPORTS

-MS Cross Country- Yevonne Carlson-  ycarlson@bwschools.net
        Google Form-   https://forms.gle/41pNmyFTZk7Fsyhr7

-MS Football- Coach Mike Stolarz- mstolarz2888@gmail.com
         Google Form-   https://forms.gle/g6isYv5ZjX7EyYHNA

-MS Boys Soccer- Jerry Fauls- faulsj@gmail.com
         Google Form-  https://forms.gle/sokzoChSWzmvPh2w9

-MS Girls Soccer- Mike Evangelista- mevangelista@bwschools.net
         Google Form- https://forms.gle/L6XjDvqi4eiUNaTq5

-MS Co-ed Swimming- Kim Klinger- kklinger1@pghschools.org 
         Google Form-  https://forms.gle/kAhF561nUbwzfFmz6

-MS Girls Volleyball- Kaley Donoghue- kdonoghue@bwschools.net
               Google Form-  https://forms.gle/vVNQN4S7KuAgEXUu7


WINTER SPORTS
-MS Boys Basketball- Anthony Barbano- abarbano@bwschools.net 
               Google Form-  https://forms.gle/QGNnue1pUdKUtDup7

-MS Girls Basketball-  Yolanda Johnson-  yojohnson@ymail.com          
     Google Form-  https://forms.gle/NWtbM3XgsEt4uLQFA 

-MS Wrestling- Mike Bilbie- mbilbie@bwschools.net 
              Google Form-  https://forms.gle/rphTGZrJTC6LKxMn8


SPRING SPORTS
-MS Track and Field-   Amanda Setree- asetree@bwschools.net              
     Google Form-  https://forms.gle/NWKCZzvVLBkaYCE66

-MS Girls Softball-   Dawna Kasper- dlk190@hotmail.com        
     Google Form-  https://forms.gle/kwXu7PdbMAYFdA4Y9

-MS Boys Volleyball-   Kaley Donohugh-  kdonoghue@bwschools.net
              Google Form-  https://forms.gle/1XnzitvSL8hHQkqo7
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